Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitors
Order Code
body:
diameter x
length (mm)
lead out: dia.
x length (mm)
price exc.
VAT
150M-010: 0.001uF 630Vdc Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitor 5 * 11 0.6 * 45 £0.68
150M-050: 0.0022uF 630Vdc Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitor 5 * 11 0.6 * 45 £0.80
150M-090: 0.0047uF 630Vdc Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitor 5 * 11 0.6 * 45 £0.80
150M-130: 0.01uF 630Vdc Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitor 6 * 16.5 0.6 * 45 £0.85
150M-170: 0.022uF 630Vdc Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitor 7 * 16.5 0.6 * 45 £0.90
150M-210: 0.047uF 630Vdc Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitor 8 * 20.5 0.8 * 45 £1.00
150M-250: 0.1uF 630Vdc Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitor 8.5 * 28 0.8 * 45 £1.25
150M-290: 0.22uF 630Vdc Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitor 11.5 * 28 0.8 * 45 £1.50
150M-330: 0.47uF 630Vdc Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitor 15 * 33 0.8 * 45 £2.60
150M-394: 2.2uF 250Vdc Mallory M150 Polyester Capacitor 13.5 * 33 0.8 * 45 £2.75